www.prolabs.com                            Rev: 0421 1
QDD-200G-DAC-XM-C
Juniper Networks® Compatible and TAA Compliant - 200GBase-CU QSFP-DD to QSFP-DD NRZ Direct Attach Cable
(Passive Twinax, Up to 2.5m)
Features
• Compliant with QSFP-DD MSA Specification Rev 3.4
• SFF-8679 electrical interface compliant
• SFF-8636 management interface support

PASSIVE TWINAX, UP TO 2.5M
www.prolabs.com                            Rev: 0421 2
Order Information
Part Number Description
QDD-200G-DAC-1M-C Juniper Networks® QDD-200G-DAC-1M Compatible and TAA Compliant - 200GBase-CU QSFP-DD
to QSFP-DD NRZ Direct Attach Cable (Passive Twinax, 1m)
QDD-200G-DAC-2M-C Juniper Networks® QDD-200G-DAC-2M Compatible and TAA Compliant - 200GBase-CU QSFP-DD
to QSFP-DD NRZ Direct Attach Cable (Passive Twinax, 2m)
QDD-200G-DAC-2-5M-C Juniper Networks® QDD-200G-DAC-2-5M Compatible and TAA Compliant - 200GBase-CU QSFP-DD
to QSFP-DD NRZ Direct Attach Cable (Passive Twinax, 2.5m)
Regulatory Compliance
Certification Standard
Laser Eye Safety IEC: 60825-1, 3rd Edition